
 
Regional Wastewater Contract Negotiations Team Members 

April 25, 2018 
 

If you have questions or need information on the status of the regional wastewater contract negotiations, please feel free to contact any of the 
Regional Negotiating Team members below. 

 
Pat Brodin City of Tukwila Pat.Brodin@tukwilaWA.gov    206-433-1861 

Bob Burns King County DNRP bob.burns@kingcounty.gov  206-477-4520 

Dave Christensen City of Renton Dchristensen@Rentonwa.gov  425-430-7212 

Maria Coe City of Seattle maria.coe@seattle.gov  206-233-7905 

Judi Gladstone City of Seattle judi.gladstone@seattle.gov  206-684-4642 

Madeline Goddard City of Seattle madeline.goddard@seattle.gov 206-733-9191 

Sharman Herrin King County sharman.herrin@kingcounty.gov 206-477-5376 

Mark Isaacson King County mark.isaacson@kingcounty.gov 206-477-4601 

Sarah Ogier City of Bellevue SOgier@bellevuewa.gov  425-452-5241 

Ron Speer Soos Creek Water & Sewer Dist.  RSpeer@sooscreek.com   253-630-9900 
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